STRATUS

GIUSEPPE BAVUSO (2010)

DESCRIPTION
Senzafine Stratus, design Giuseppe Bavuso, is characterized by the peculiar door working. An aesthetical moderate
detail that marks the fronts of the compositions.

Poliform



STRATUS

GIUSEPPE BAVUSO (2010)

TECHNICAL DESCRIPTION

TYPOLOGY
doors Senzafine collection

OPENING
leaf door, sliding door, coplanar door

DOOR FINISHING
oak mat lacquered colours (vertical grain), spessart oak (vertical grain)

RAIL HANDLE
aluminium mat painted piombo, aluminium mat lacquered colours

NOTE
no cuts available for mansard wardrobe
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STRATUS

GIUSEPPE BAVUSO (2010)

DIMENSIONS

wardrobes

402 483
15 3/4" 19"
2910

644 805 966 1288
251/4"  313/4" 38" 50 3/4"

2590 I
2430 1l
2270 I

1950

439
584

STRATUS design Giuseppe Bavuso
senzafine doors collection

unit widths
483 644 805 966 1288
19” 251/4" 313/4" 38" 50 3/4”
leaf leaf sliding leaf (2x483 - leaf (2x644 -
coplanar 19" 25 1/4")
sliding coplanar
coplanar

Door section

25
17

114 172"

102"
95 3/4"
89 1/4"

76 3/4”

17 1/4”
23"

unit heights

2590
2430 [
2270

102"
95 3/4”
89 1/4”

Poliform

Size calculation with side thickness 25-1"

To obtain the total width, add to the sum of the
columns mm 25 - 1” for the lateral side.

doors tipology

single right  single left double right

Note

No cut available for mansard wardrobe.



